
2023 DIPLOMA (EXTENDED) PROGRAMS
DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (EXTENDED) - DBUSXT

Stage 0 ACCO011  OR Academic Communication   OR 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACEN011   Academic English    3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 BMAT011 Business Maths 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 BSTU011 Fundamentals of Business 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 BABC011 Academic and Business Communication 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 BACC011 Accounting and Accountability 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 BECO011 Economics for Business 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 BMKT011 Marketing and Customer Value 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 BFIN011 Fundamentals of Business Finance 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 BACC012 Accounting, Business and Society 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 BMGT011 People and Organisations 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 BSTA011 Business Statistics 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 BBSI011 Business and Social Impacts 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (EXTENDED) - DCOMMMBXT (MEDIA BUSINESS STREAM)
Stage 0 CDCO001 Designing Communication $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 COEC001 Object Ecologies $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACCO001  OR Academic Communication   OR $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACEN001   Academic English    $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

CORE UNITS Stage 1 CCAC011 Citizenship and Communication $3,863.63 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 CCOF011 Academic English : Communication Fundamentals $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 CMGT001 People and Organisations $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 CUDA011 Understanding Digital Audiences $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 CDLC011 Digital Literacies $3,863.63 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 CDMI001 Digital Media Industries $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 CSCS001 Strategic Communication in Society $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 CDMM011 OR Digital Media Metrics     OR $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 CEPR001 Emergent Public Relations $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (EXTENDED) - DCOMMDSCXT (DIGITAL AND STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION STREAM)  
Stage 0 CDCO001 Designing Communication $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 COEC001 Object Ecologies $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACCO001  OR Academic Communication   OR $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACEN001   Academic English    $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

CORE UNITS Stage 1 CCAC011 Citizenship and Communication $3,863.63 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 CCOF011 Academic English - Communication Fundamentals $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 CSCS001 Strategic Communication in Society $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 CUDA011 Understanding Digital Audiences $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 CDLC011 Digital Literacies $3,863.63 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 CDMM011 Digital Media Metrics $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 CDMI001 Digital Media Industries $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 CEPR001 Emergent Public Relations $3,863.63 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (EXTENDED) - DDESDE  (DESIGN STREAM)
Stage 0 DDCO001 Designing Communication 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 DOEC001 Object Ecology 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACCO001  OR Academic Communication   OR 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACEN001   Academic English    4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

CORE UNITS Stage 1 DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 DSMC001 Social Media Cultures 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 DRDH001   Researching Design Histories 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 DDWO001 Design Workflows 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 DDFU001 Design Futuring 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 DDTH001   Thinking Through Design 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 DDPR001 Design Project 4,250.00$ 0.222 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (EXTENDED) - DDESAE  (ARCHITECTURE STREAM) 
Stage 0 DDCO001 Designing Communication 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 DOEC001 Object Ecology 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACCO001  OR Academic Communication   OR 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACEN001   Academic English    4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

CORE UNITS Stage 1 DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 DACO001 Architecture Communications 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 DAHO001 Orientations 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 DAMM001 Architecture Modelmaking 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 DSWR001 Situated Writing 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 DSPC001   Spatial Communications 4,250.00$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 DAST001 Architecture Studio 4,250.00$ 0.222 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF ENGINEERING (EXTENDED) - DENGXT
Stage 0 EIMT001 Introduction to Mathematics $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 EPFD001 Physics Fundamentals $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACCO001  OR Academic Communication   OR $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACEN001   Academic English    $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

CORE UNITS Stage 1 EITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 EFMT001 Foundation Mathematics $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 EPHY001 Physical Modelling $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 EICE001  Introduction to Civil and Environmental Engineering $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 EMAT011 Mathematics 1 $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 EPRO001 Programming 1 $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 EMAT012 Mathematics 2 $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 EIEE001    Introduction to Electrical & Electronic Engineering    $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (EXTENDED) - DINFXT
Stage 0 IIIT001 IT Essentials $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 IIPR001 Programming $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACCO001   OR Academic Communication  OR $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACEN001    Academic English    $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

CORE UNITS Stage 1 IITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 IIIS001 Introduction to Information Systems $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 IPRO001 Programming 1 $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 IWBS001 Web Systems $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 IPRO002 Programming 2 $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 IBRM001 Business Requirements Modelling $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 INEF001 Networking Fundamentals $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 IDBF001 Database Fundamentals $3,863.63 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (EXTENDED) - DSCLE  (LIFE SCIENCES STREAM)
Stage 0 SIMT001 Introduction to Mathematics 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 SIBC001 Introduction to Biology and Chemistry 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACCO001  OR Academic Communication   OR 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACEN001   Academic English    3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

CORE UNITS Stage 1 SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 SCHM001 Chemistry 1 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 SPGI001 Scientific Perspectives for Global Issues 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 SNAE001 Nature and Evolution   3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 SCHM002   Chemistry 2 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 SCBG001 Cell Biology and Genetics 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 SMBL001 Molecular Biology 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 SDDD001 Design, Data, and Decisions 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 SHAP001 Human Anatomy and Physiology 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

 Schedule of Fees, EFTSL and Census Dates for  Diploma Programs - Commencing in Semester 2 2023

Stage Unit Code Unit of Study Name  Unit Fee EFTSL Semester One Census Date Semester Two Census Date Semester Three Census Date



DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (EXTENDED) - DSCPE  (PHYSICAL SCIENCES STREAM)
Stage 0 SIMT001 Introduction to Mathematics 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 SPFD001 Physics Fundamentals 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACCO001  OR Academic Communication   OR 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 0 ACEN001   Academic English    3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

CORE UNITS Stage 1 SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 SCHM001 Chemistry 1 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 1 SPGI001 Scientific Perspectives for Global Issues 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 SPHY001 Physical Modelling 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 SCHM002   Chemistry 2 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 2 SFMT001    Foundation Mathematics    3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 SPHY002 Physics 2 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 SCBG001 Cell Biology and Genetics 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
CORE UNITS Stage 3 SMAT011 Mathematics 1 3,541.66$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

2023 DIPLOMA (STANDARD) PROGRAMS
DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (STANDARD) - DBUSST

Stage 1 BABC011 Academic and Business Communication 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 BACC011 Accounting and Accountability 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 BECO011 Economics for Business 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 BMKT011 Marketing and Customer Value 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 BFIN011 Fundamentals of Business Finance 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 BACC012 Accounting, Business and Society 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 BMGT011 People and Organisations 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 BSTA011 Business Statistics 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 BBSI011 Business and Social Impacts 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (STANDARD) - DCOMMMBST (MEDIA BUSINESS STREAM)
Stage 1 CCAC011 Citizenship and Communication $4,250.00 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 CCOF011 Academic English : Communication Fundamentals $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 CMGT001 People and Organisations $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CUDA011 Understanding Digital Audiences $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CDLC011 Digital Literacies $4,250.00 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CDMI001 Digital Media Industries $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 CSCS001 Strategic Communication in Society $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 CDMM011 OR Digital Media Metrics     OR $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 CEPR001 Emergent Public Relations $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (STANDARD) - DCOMMDSCST (DIGITAL AND STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION STREAM)  
Stage 1 CCAC011 Citizenship and Communication $4,250.00 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 CCOF011 Academic English - Communication Fundamentals $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 CSCS001 Strategic Communication in Society $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CUDA011 Understanding Digital Audiences $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CDLC011 Digital Literacies $4,250.00 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CDMM011 Digital Media Metrics $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 CDMI001 Digital Media Industries $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 CEPR001 Emergent Public Relations $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (STANDARD) - DDESDST  (DESIGN STREAM)
Stage 1 DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 DSMC001 Social Media Cultures 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 DRDH001   Researching Design Histories  4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DDWO001 Design Workflows 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DDFU001 Design Futuring 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DDTH001 Thinking Through Design 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 DDPR001 Design Project 4,857.14$ 0.25 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (STANDARD) - DDESAST  (ARCHITECTURE STREAM)
Stage 1 DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 DACO001 Architecture Communications 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 DAHO001 Orientations 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DAMM001 Architecture Modelmaking 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DSWR001 Situated Writing 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DSPC001    Spatial Communications  4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 DAST001 Architecture Studio 4,857.14$ 0.25 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF ENGINEERING (STANDARD) - DENGST
Stage 1 EITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 28-10-2022
Stage 1 EFMT001  OR Foundation Mathematics  OR 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 28-10-2022
Stage 1 EMAT011 Mathematics 1 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 28-10-2022
Stage 1 EPHY001 Physical Modelling 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 28-10-2022
Stage 2 EICE001  Introduction to Civil and Environmental Engineering 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 28-10-2022
Stage 2 EMAT011 Mathematics 1  OR 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 28-10-2022
Stage 2 EMAT012 Mathematics 2 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 28-10-2022
Stage 2 EPRO001 Programming 1 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 28-10-2022
Stage 3 EMAT012   OR Mathematics 2  OR 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 28-10-2022
Stage 3 EENC001 Engineeing Computations 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 28-10-2022
Stage 3 EIEE001    Introduction to Electrical & Electronic Engineering    4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 28-10-2022

DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (STANDARD) - DINFST
Stage 1 IITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 IIIS001 Introduction to Information Systems 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 IPRO001 Programming 1 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 IWBS001 Web Systems 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 IPRO002 Programming 2 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 IBRM001 Business Requirements Modelling 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 INEF001 Networking Fundamentals 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 IDBF001 Database Fundamentals 4,250.00$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (STANDARD) - DSCLST  (LIFE SCIENCES STREAM)
Stage 1 SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SCHM001 Chemistry 1 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SPGI001 Scientific Perspectives for Global Issues 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SCBG001 Cell Biology and Genetics 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SCHM002   Chemistry 2 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SNAE001 Nature and Evolution   3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 SMBL001 Molecular Biology 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 SDDD001 Design, Data, and Decisions 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 SHAP001 Human Anatomy and Physiology 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (STANDARD) - DSCPST  (PHYSICAL SCIENCES STREAM)
Stage 1 SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SCHM001 Chemistry 1 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SPGI001 Scientific Perspectives for Global Issues 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SPHY001 Physical Modelling 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SCHM002   Chemistry 2 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SFMT001    Foundation Mathematics    3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 SPHY002 Physics 2 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 SCBG001 Cell Biology and Genetics 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 3 SMAT011 Mathematics 1 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

2023 DIPLOMA (ACCELERATED) PROGRAMS
DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (ACCELERATED) - DBUSAX

Stage 1 BABC011 Academic and Business Communication 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 BACC011 Accounting and Accountability 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 BECO011 Economics for Business 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 BMKT011 Marketing and Customer Value 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 BSTA011 Buiness Statistics 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 BFIN011 Fundamentals of Business Finance 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 BACC012 Accounting, Business and Society 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 BMGT011 People and Organisations 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 BBSI011 Business and Social Impacts 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023



DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (ACCELERATED) - DCOMMMBAX (MEDIA BUSINESS STREAM)
Stage 1 CCAC011 Citizenship and Communication $4,250.00 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 CCOF011 Academic English : Communication Fundamentals $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 CMGT001 People and Organisations $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 CUDA011 Understanding Digital Audiences $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CDLC011 Digital Literacies $4,250.00 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CDMI001 Digital Media Industries $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CSCS001 Strategic Communication in Society $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CDMM011 OR Digital Media Metrics     OR $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CEPR001 Emergent Public Relations $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (ACCELERATED) - DCOMMDSCAX (DIGITAL AND STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION STREAM)  
Stage 1 CCAC011 Citizenship and Communication $4,250.00 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 CCOF011 Academic English - Communication Fundamentals $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 CSCS001 Strategic Communication in Society $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 CUDA011 Understanding Digital Audiences $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CDLC011 Digital Literacies $4,250.00 0.154 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CDMM011 Digital Media Metrics $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CDMI001 Digital Media Industries $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 CEPR001 Emergent Public Relations $4,250.00 0.115 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (ACCELERATED) - DDESDAC  (DESIGN STREAM)
Stage 1 DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 DSMC001 Social Media Cultures 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 DDWO001 Design Workflows 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 DRDH001   Researching Design Histories 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DDFU001 Design Futuring 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DDTH001 Thinking Through Design 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DDPR001 Design Project 4,857.14$ 0.25 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (ACCELERATED) - DDESAAC (ARCHITECTURE STREAM)
Stage 1 DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 DACO001 Architecture Communications 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 DAHO001 Orientations 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 DAMM001 Architecture Modelmaking 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DSWR001 Situated Writing 4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DSPC001   Spatial Communications   4,857.14$ 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 DAST001 Architecture Studio 4,857.14$ 0.25 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF ENGINEERING (ACCELERATED) - DENGAX
Stage 1 EITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 EPHY001 Physical Modelling $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 EMAT011 Mathematics 1 $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 EICE001 Introduction to Civil and Environmental Engineering $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 EPRO001 Programming 1 $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 EMAT012 Mathematics 2 $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 EENC001     Engineering Computations $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 EIEE001    Introduction to Electrical & Electronic Engineering    $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (ACCELERATED) - DINFAX
Stage 1 IITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 IIIS001 Introduction to Information Systems $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 IPRO001 Programming 1 $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 IWBS001 Web Systems $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 IRPO002 Programming 2 $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 IBRM001 Business Requirements Modelling $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 INEF001 Networking Fundamentals $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 IDBF001 Database Fundamentals $4,250.00 0.125 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (ACCELERATED) - DSCLAC  (LIFE SCIENCES STREAM)
Stage 1 SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SCHM001 Chemistry 1 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SPGI001 Scientific Perspectives for Global Issues 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SNAE001 Nature and Evolution 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SCBG001 Cell Biology and Genetics 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SCHM002   Chemistry 2 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SMBL001 Molecular Biology 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SDDD001 Design, Data, and Decisions 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SHAP001 Human Anatomy and Physiology 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023

DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (ACCELERATED) - DSCPAC  (PHYSICAL SCIENCES STREAM)
Stage 1 SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SCHM001 Chemistry 1 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SPGI001 Scientific Perspectives for Global Issues 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SPHY001 Physical Modelling 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 1 SFMT001    Foundation Mathematics    3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SCHM002   Chemistry 2 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SPHY002 Physics 2 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SCBG001 Cell Biology and Genetics 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
Stage 2 SMAT011 Mathematics 1 3,777.77$ 0.111 N/A 14-07-2023 27-10-2023
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